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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Habaradas9011
Deltchev

9.250 9.275 9.4259.550 37.500
7T 3T 1 7 1 

1 

Rose Williams9143
West Valley

9.475 9.225 9.4759.250 37.425
1T 6T 5T 5T 2 

2 

Lydia Bradshaw9061
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.400 9.4759.125 37.325
6 1 11 5T 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson9063
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.325 9.4009.200 37.300
3T 2 7 8 4 

4 

Reagan Wilkins9134
V-Force

9.375 8.950 9.2009.450 36.975
3T 11T 2T 13 5 

5 

Myl Lauc9133
V-Force

9.475 9.275 8.5509.450 36.750
1T 3T 2T 18T 6 

6 

Zola Grey9023
Elevate

9.225 9.225 9.2758.950 36.675
9 6T 14T 12 7 

7 

Payton Webb9129
USA Elite

8.650 9.275 9.5509.150 36.625
18 3T 8T 2T 8T

8T

Karen Lei9141
West Valley

9.375 9.125 9.0259.100 36.625
3T 10 12 16 8T

8T

Katie Ngo9025
Elevate

8.850 8.950 9.5509.250 36.600
14 11T 5T 2T 10 

10 

Megan Dodge9001
CYC

8.700 9.150 9.5759.150 36.575
16T 9 8T 1 11 

11 

Maci Vanwey9128
USA Elite

9.100 8.450 9.5259.400 36.475
11T 15T 4 4 12 

12 

Rebecca Nolan9035
Extreme

9.125 8.525 9.1508.950 35.750
10 14 14T 14T 13 

13 

Yamilet Avina9051
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.350 9.3509.000 35.450
15 17 13 9 14 

14 

Lydia Benton9071
Liberty

8.700 9.225 8.2009.150 35.275
16T 6T 8T 20 15 

15 

Liliane Carleton9062
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.800 9.3007.800 35.150
7T 13 20 10T 16 

16 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard9064
Head Over Heels

8.925 8.450 9.3008.225 34.900
13 15T 19 10T 17 

17 

Alyssa Jimenez9054
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 7.200 9.1508.700 34.150
11T 19T 16 14T 18 

18 

Nereyda Lara9123
USA Elite

8.450 7.850 8.5508.600 33.450
19 18 18 18T 19 

19 

Mia Rhodes9125
USA Elite

8.350 7.200 8.9258.650 33.125
20 19T 17 17 20 

20 
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